JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2019/1882 Dated :28/12/2019

[/ / NOTIFICATION / /

Time Table of
Time Table of M.B.A. (Full Time) Ist Sem.
Exam Dec., 2019
(For SOS (CBCS) - Only for Old Course Ex & ATKT Students)

Exam Centre : Pariksha Bhawan

M.B.A. (Full Time) Ist Sem.

Date
03-01-2020

06-01-2020
08-01-2020
10-01-2020
13-01-2020
15-01-2020
17-01-2020

Time: 02.00 PM to 05.00 PM

Day Paper Code
Friday Paper - 101
Monday Paper - 102
Wednesday Paper-103
Friday Paper - 104
Monday Paper - 105
Wednesday Paper - 106
Friday Paper - 107

(For SOS (CBCS) - Only for Old Course Ex & ATKT Students)

Name of Paper/Course
Principles & Practice of Management
Managerial Economics
Accounting for Managers
Organizational Behavior
Business Statistics
Business Environment

Communication & Computer Application for Managemen

L

EXAM CONTROLLER

Senior Supdt. Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Head, Concerning SOS, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
Secretary of Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

[/C Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

(o

Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)




